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S\ WLnmedr - Special TRB TNTET Paper 1 Batch 2026

[P T i 1P PRANAWA - Arunan - Tamil | Boopathi Raja VIJAYRA]J - Dhanusha - Polity ARUNAN - gsudglndian .
Child Development & A Economics Arun - Reasoning GEOGRAPHY
Date Day ENGLISH Language S - APTITUDE SCIENCE Time - 10 am - 11 HISTORY . . .
Pedagogy . . . . . Time: 9:15- 10:15 Time: 4PM - 5PM Time: 2PM - 3PM
R Recorded Videos Time: 3 - 4 pm Time: 4-5 PM Time: 9-10AM am Time: 3pm - 4pm
Recorded Videos AM
Mar 3 Tuesday Pll);rl:l?al_ (l;]rl:xtvlt:h Introduction Orientation
Mar 4 Wednesday Lo ll;r?;i‘(i:ltwe Tenses Orientation
Mar 5 Thursday Un;:;:;:gzt & ACUV;(/) illaessnve Orientation 3PM
. Unit I: Home & Direct/Indirect ORIENTATION @
Magc Eriday Identity Speech 9 AM
Mar 7 Saturday Un;z::;f‘zxg::::sst & Grammar Rules ORIENTATION
1. Unit II: Cultural & Viiayaraj -
Psychosocial Factors Errors Vijayraj - Science Ge]o );'a 111
2. Unit II: Emotional Time:9-10 AM Time:gZ-]?: );n
Development ) p
1. Unit III: Physical
Mar 9 Monday Grol‘::l:xttcye‘:te;le. 8‘3 it Fill-ups
Memory
n . Dhanusha - Polity
Unit III: Cognitive & Sentence NATURE OF .
Mar 10 Tuesday Memory Strateg Impr UNIVERSE -1 g :‘?nam 1
Unit III: Thinking NATURE OF . . Fundamentals of
Mar 11 Wednesday Skills Vocabulary UNIVERSE -2 Basics of Polity Geography
n q p MEASUREMENT
Mar12 | Thursday B BIAETEED Revision OF PHYSICAL Indian Constitution Chepolansystem
Concrete Operations QUANTITIES and the Earth
. Lithosphere -
. B . PROPERTIES OF Union & States, .
Mar 13 Friday Unit III: Intelligence MATTERS (v Endogenic
Processes
Mar 14 Saturda Unit III: Intelligence FORCE , MOTION Fundamental Lithosphere -
y Tests & Creativity & ENERGY -1 Rights Exogenic Processes
1. Unit IV: Social
Development 2. Unit
1V: Social Belonging
1. UnitIV: Schooling &
Emotions 2. Unit IV: FORCE , MOTION Fundamental
Maupee RMonday Role of Maturation & & ENERGY -2 Rights Hydiosphere
Learning
Mar 17 Tuesday UaitIVIEIReSIE ELECTRICITY DESENUrdamene] Atmosphere
Dislikes Duties
Mar18 | Wednesday U.;’a'f;.:fe'z&m::iﬂ?:l MAGNETISM Parliament The Biosphere
Unit V: Moral . PHYSICAL
Mar 19 Thursday Development Basics LIGHT -1 Parliament FEATURES -1
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1. Unit V: Media &
Morality 2. Part B -
Unit I: Nature of
Learning

N A . . PHYSICAL

Mar 20 Friday Unit V: Moral Traits LIGHT -2 State legislatures FEATURES -2
A i) . . PHYSICAL

Mar 21 Saturday Unit V: Discipline LIGHT -3 Union Executive FEATURES -3

1. Unit III: Concepts &
Constructs 2. Unit III:

Mental
Representations
1. Unit III: Concept

Boopathi -
APTITUDE
Time: 4-5 PM

1. UnitI: Language &
Mar 23 Monday Habits 2. UnitI: SOUND State Executive 'E‘.df‘l? paey MONS(;?":? RAN
Adaptability ivilization

Unit II: Types of - WEATHER &
Mar 24 Tuesday ettt HEAT -1 Judicial System Guptas CLIMATE

Unit II: Types of Local Self . INDIAN RIVERS IN
Mar 25 Wednesday Learning II HEAT -2 Governments Delhi Sultanate INDIA

Unit II: Concept NUCLEAR Centre-State
Mgz [[huuzsday Learning PHYSICS Relationship Mushals SOl
Mar 27 Friday Um:‘:l;:;\l/:;ls of C%lﬁ;{};ggﬁsl:lv Foreign Policy Marathas WATER RESOURCES

q CHEMISTRY - MINERALS &
Mar28 | Saturday | UMt "'l“:::’;i‘:l‘“hes @ ELEMENTS AND M ,Tf,g;;am NATURAL

: COMPOUNDS -1 E RESOURCES

1. Unit VI: Active
Learning 2. Unit VI:
Integration

Mar 30 Monday Mapping 2. Unit IV: s';‘s':;;e_'l E'&ﬂ;ﬂ‘{fﬁn“s"g S°‘l‘_[ti'; t';‘rd“"“ INDUSTRIES
Learning Factors I y
Mar 31 Tuesda Unit IV: Learning Number ACIDS BASE & ADVENT OF AGRICULTURE
y Factors II System - II SALTS-1 EUROPEANS PATTERN
n q EARLY UPRISING
Unit IV: Media & ACIDS BASE & TRANSPORT &
Apr 1 Wednesday e AP&G.P-I SALTS-2 AGAIN;;E[:UTISH COMMUNICATION
Apr2 Thursday Unit V: Constructivist AP &GP -1I PETROLEUM INDIAN NATIONAL [l;gll\:gll.i.‘;'r:\gl;
Approach I PRODUCT MOVEMENT DISTRIBUTION
N e RACES,LINGUISTIC
" Unit V: Constructivist Square & FERTILIZER & .
Apr 3 Friday Approach Il Square Roots PESTICIDE GANDHIAN PHASE GROUPS & MAJOR
TRIBES
Climate change -
. . METALLURGY & Green energy;
Apr 4 Saturday Lok VAfzelf;/ Soclal Cub;soizrsc ubs FOOD EMEIEAGSIEEE @5 Geographical
ADULTERATION landmarks;
Current affairs.

1. Unit V: Cognitive BIOLOGY History of Tamil
Readiness 2. Unit VI: Indices & MAIN CONCEPT Society &
Bpr@ Ronday Knowledge Creation Surds OF LIFE SCIENCE - Archaeological Eiphabetlest
& Wrap-Up 1 discoveries
MAIN CONCEPT Role of Tamil T TR
Apr 7 Tuesday Simplifications OF LIFE SCIENCE - Nadu in freedom P .
Symbol series
2 struggle
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Evolution of 19th

wimiiy

CLASSIFICATION & 20th century
Apr8 | Wednesday HCF & LCM - I OF LIVING Socio-Political A““(l;:lgey (f:l ?dd
ORGANISM -1 Movement in
Tamil Nadu
CLASSIFICATION
Apr 9 Thursday HCF & LCM - 11 OF LIVING Directions Test
ORGANISM -2
Apr 10 Friday HCF & LCM - I1I EVOLUTION Blood Relations
Ratio & Coding and
Apr 11 Saturday Proportion - I GENETICS -1 Decoding
. Arithmetic
W58 : "
5 o Ratio & 0 tions &
Apr 13 Monday @688 6woTLD - Pl_opz l_;.’on T GENETICS -2 Pi:“gi::ls
1 Arrangement
GI.QQE’ Sl . Simple s
Apr 14 Tuesday ©)6VEFH600TLD - T gy PHYSIOLOGY -1 Iniquity
2
A Q Sy 5 Simple Logical venn
pr 15 Wednesday ©)6VEFH600TLD - Interest - I PHYSIOLOGY -2 e
1
A Q Sy 5 Compound q
pr 16 Thursday ©)6VEFH600TLD - Interest - I PHYSIOLOGY -3 Syllogism
2
QUITHET .
. 5 5 Compound » Number series /
Apr 17 Friday @)6V55600TLD - Interest - I PHYSIOLOGY -4 Missing Term
1
QuUITweT h
Apr 18 Saturday @)6VEFHEU0TLD - s &lWork . PHYSIOLOGY -5 Cubes & Dice

Apr 20 Monday @evés D - Time S;IWOI'k - NUTRITION Co;;‘::lr]:gs of
1
wirrliny .
5 5 Time & Work - HUMAN DISEASE - Imaged Based
Ape il fluesday 86088600110 - i 1 Quégstions ol
2
260011
? . HUMAN Imaged Based
Apr22 | Wednesday @Gussslssb‘m 1D - Ages -1 DISEAESE-2 Questions - 2
26001
Apr 23 Thursday @)6VEEHEOTLD - Ages - 11 EVLR&]\I)MLEI(\gAL Number Ranking
2
Apr 24 Friday @a?;ggm " Average - 1 REVISION A"mt;fem
FhIG SCIENCE & TECH -
Apr 25 Saturday @mé’,ﬁ;\m D - Average - 11 CURRENT Puzzle Test
1 AFFAIRS
Apr 26
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A afrEuas o Statement
pr 27 Monday @ev&GWLD - Percentage - 1 Conclusions
2
Apr 28 Tuesday é"m@”f’g’“"'r ~ | Percentage-1I PYQ
Apr 29 Wednesday é‘lm@”;b &6 - Profit & Loss
QOB )
Apr 30 Thursday T Speed & Time
g
. ADIEHTSHEDLD
May 1 Frida 5 2D
y y 5 Ld]@
Qg mevor(® - 1
g
ADIEHTSHEBLD
May 2 Saturda; 5 3D-1
y y 5 Ld]@
QG mevor(® - 2
May 3
I
SADIEHTSHEBLD
May 4 Monda; 5 3D-1I
y y 5 LJS'Q
Q& mevor® - 3
May 5 Tuesday @@%356‘) Revision Class
May 6 Wednesday FULL TEST
May 7 Thursday
May 8 Friday
May 9 Saturday
May 10
May 11 Monday
May 12 Tuesday
May 13 Wednesday
May 14 Thursday
May 15 Friday
4 I Adda247 Tamil YouTube | Adda247 Tamil Telegram | Adda247 Tamillnsta | Tamil Facebook



https://www.adda247.com/
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/@adda247tamil/featured
https://t.me/Adda247tamil,
https://www.instagram.com/adda247_tamil/
https://www.facebook.com/Adda247Tamil/?ref=page_internal%2C

Addal24

GET IT ON

Google Play

May 16 Saturday
May 17 Sunday
May 18 Monday
Economics -
Jun 15 Monday Introduction &
Basic Features
Jun 16 Tuesday Planning in India
Jun 17 Wednesday Five Year Plan
Jun 18 Thursday National Income
Jun 19 Friday Population
Jun 20 Saturday Tax Types & GST
e e -l
Central-State
[jmon 223 Monday Relationship
Jun 23 Tuesday Fina_nc?
Commission
Anti-Corruption
Jun 24 Wednesday Measures - [
Anti-Corruption
Jun 25 Thursday Measures - II
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